Uriin

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD
W11PRO N©01207020MFFEMEA_VP

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU NOO707020MFFU

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MFF i5-13500T 8GB 256GB SSD
W11PRO NGO207010MFFPWP

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU NO1207020MFFEMEA_VP_UBU

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

Stok

Fiyat

838,95 USD

639,45 USD

687,75 USD

733,95 USD



