

Mini PC

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD W11PRO N01207020MFFEMEA_VP	Dell	10+	838,95 USD
	DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 8GB 512GB SSD UBUNTU N00707020MFFU	Dell	0	639,45 USD
	DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MFF i5-13500T 8GB 256GB SSD W11PRO N00207010MFFPWP	Dell	0	687,75 USD
	DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD UBUNTU N01207020MFFEMEA_VP_UBU	Dell	0	733,95 USD